
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:32 AM Page 1 of 5

MORNING ROUTES:

Glenn Dale Elementary

BUS 242
06:33 AM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd

06:37 AM Bell Station Rd & Daisy Ln

06:45 AM Route 450 & Glenn Dale Woods Ct

06:46 AM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

06:48 AM New Route 450 & Green Creek Ter

06:50 AM 11010 Annapolis Rd

06:52 AM 10910 Annapolis Rd

06:55 AM Janesdale Ct & Legend Manor Ln

07:06 AM Armaan Dr & Erika Pl

07:07 AM Darrowberry Ct & Strawberry Glenn Ln

07:09 AM GLENN DALE OAKS WAY AND GLENN DALE RD

07:11 AM Daisy Ln & Glenn Dale Rd

07:14 AM 6407 Glenn Dale Rd

07:16 AM 10124 Dolby Ave

07:17 AM 11101 Glenn Brooke Ct

07:20 AM NON TRANSPORTATION ZONE GLENN DALE ES

07:24 AM 11033 Prospect Hill Rd

07:29 AM 11039 Prospect Hill Rd

07:31 AM 10904 Prospect Hill Rd

BUS 245
06:56 AM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

06:59 AM Goodloes Promise Dr & Quanders Promise Dr

BUS 247
06:38 AM Annes Retreat Dr & Fairwood Pkwy

06:39 AM Fairwood Pkwy & Princetons Delight Dr

06:40 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr

06:48 AM Dorsey Chapel Ln & Fairwood Pkwy

06:50 AM Fairwood Pkwy & Gerrards Hope Dr

06:52 AM Saint James Sanctuary Dr & Saint Thomas Sanctuary Dr

07:04 AM Wood Pointe Ct & Wood Pointe Dr

BUS 249
06:18 AM 6923 Fountain Park Dr

06:26 AM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

06:31 AM Prospect Hill Pl & Prospect Hill Rd

06:33 AM Glen Dale Forest Rd & Oakley Rd

06:38 AM James Madison Ln & Judicial Dr

06:46 AM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

06:48 AM Amelias Grove Ln & Woodmore North Blvd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:32 AM Page 2 of 5

06:54 AM 12416 Rochino Ct

06:57 AM 12200 Daisy Ln

06:59 AM 12050 Daisy Ln

07:02 AM Daisy Ln & Trillium Trl

07:05 AM 11600 Glenn Dale Blvd @REID TEMPLE (WOODLAND) APTS

BUS 261
07:21 AM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr (SW)

BUS 264
07:20 AM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr (SW)

BUS 265
07:22 AM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

BUS 281
06:34 AM James Madison Ln & Judicial Dr

BUS D08
06:41 AM 8703 Good Luck Rd

06:44 AM 6315 Hardwood Dr

06:45 AM 6327 Hardwood Dr

06:47 AM 6302 Brightlea Dr

06:49 AM 8920 Hickory Hill Ave

06:51 AM 8905 Hilton Hill Dr

06:55 AM 5920 89th Ave

06:59 AM 6004 Princess Garden Pkwy

07:03 AM 6144 Naval Ave

07:06 AM 6105 Cipriano Rd

07:08 AM 9211 3rd St

BUS D09
06:28 AM 7008 Palamar Ter

06:30 AM 6908 WOODSTREAM TURN

06:37 AM 9741 Good Luck Rd

06:42 AM 9783 Good Luck Rd

06:46 AM 9909 Good Luck Rd

06:48 AM 9979 Good Luck Rd

06:49 AM 9957 Good Luck Rd

06:52 AM 10000 AEROSPACE RD

06:54 AM 7503 Van Allen Ln

06:57 AM 9925 Greenbelt Rd

07:00 AM 10017 Greenbelt Rd

07:02 AM 10017 Greenbelt Rd

BUS D10
06:19 AM 10901 Prospect Hill Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:32 AM Page 3 of 5

06:28 AM 7037 Corner Creek Way

06:31 AM 7604 QUANDARY CIR

06:33 AM 12217 Quadrille Ln

06:37 AM 8305 Quill Point Dr

06:46 AM 7106 GLEN PINE ST

06:50 AM 11602 DAISY LN

06:55 AM 10700 Wynfield Ct

06:59 AM 10005 E Franklin Ave

07:04 AM 3106 Glen Ave

BUS D19
06:21 AM 9406 Woodberry St

06:27 AM 9511 Underwood St

06:35 AM 9235 GREENWOOD LA

06:39 AM 5807 Shepherd Ln

06:41 AM 9711 Locust Ave

06:43 AM 9536 DUBARRY AVE

06:47 AM 5530 Lanteen St

06:48 AM 5511 LINWOOD CT

07:09 AM 10118 ANNAPOLIS RD

07:17 AM 5710 Hiland Ave

BUS K13
06:20 AM 4409 Warners Discovery Way

06:26 AM 4200 Manor Field Dr

06:28 AM 14114 Alfalfa Field Ct

06:30 AM 14117 Alfalfa Field Ct

06:36 AM 13920 Aberdeens Folly Ct

06:39 AM 14101 ABERDEENS FOLLY CT

06:48 AM 5424 Marshalls Choice Dr

06:52 AM 13103 JORDANS ENDEAVOR DR

07:01 AM 6405 Grendel Pl

07:08 AM 13237 DANGELO DR

07:18 AM 12405 Sir Lancelot Dr

07:22 AM 5801 Sir Galahad Rd

07:27 AM 12406 Hillmeade Station Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:33 AM Page 4 of 5

Glenn Dale Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 245
02:07 PM Goodloes Promise Dr & Quanders Promise Dr

02:10 PM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

BUS 249
02:08 PM Prospect Hill Pl & Prospect Hill Rd

02:12 PM Glen Dale Forest Rd & Oakley Rd

02:14 PM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

02:15 PM 6923 Fountain Park Dr

02:21 PM 12050 Daisy Ln

02:23 PM Daisy Ln & Trillium Trl

02:27 PM 12201 Daisy Ln

02:30 PM 12416 Rochino Ct

02:35 PM Amelias Grove Ln & Woodmore North Blvd

02:37 PM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

02:42 PM James Madison Ln & Judicial Dr

02:44 PM 11600 Glenn Dale Blvd

BUS 251
02:05 PM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

BUS 261
02:11 PM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr (SW)

BUS 264
02:10 PM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr (SW)

BUS 266
02:38 PM James Madison Ln & Judicial Dr

BUS 279
02:01 PM 11033 Prospect Hill Rd

02:05 PM 11039 Prospect Hill Rd

02:07 PM 10904 Prospect Hill Rd

02:10 PM 11101 Glenn Brooke Ct

02:12 PM Daisy Ln & Glenn Dale Rd

02:14 PM Bell Station Rd & Daisy Ln

02:24 PM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

02:26 PM New Route 450 & Green Creek Ter

02:28 PM 11010 Annapolis Rd

02:30 PM 10910 Annapolis Rd

02:36 PM Janesdale Ct & Legend Manor Ln

02:47 PM Armaan Dr & Erika Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:33 AM Page 5 of 5

02:48 PM Darrowberry Ct & Strawberry Glenn Ln

02:50 PM GLENN DALE OAKS WAY AND GLENN DALE RD

02:52 PM 6407 Glenn Dale Rd

02:53 PM 10124 Dolby Ave

02:57 PM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd

BUS 282
02:02 PM Wood Pointe Ct & Wood Pointe Dr

02:12 PM Annes Retreat Dr & Fairwood Pkwy

02:14 PM Fairwood Pkwy & Princetons Delight Dr

02:15 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr

02:19 PM Saint James Sanctuary Dr & Saint Thomas Sanctuary Dr

02:22 PM Fairwood Pkwy & Gerrards Hope Dr

02:23 PM Dorsey Chapel Ln & Fairwood Pkwy


